
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
21 
9 

66 
38 
7 

85 
92 

Name 
RAJALA Veeti 
KIMINKI Miko 
KOMU Harri 
ORTJU Petri 
TÄHTINEN Jarkko 
MÄKELÄ Vesa 
WESTMAN Emil 

Class 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 

Laps 
8 

10 
6 
8 
7 
6 
1 

Best Tm 
1:17.515 
1:17.659 
1:18.382 
1:18.688 
1:19.127 
1:20.221 

10:07.237 

In Lap 
7 
2 
4 
6 
7 
5 
1 

Diff 

0.144 
0.867 
1.173 
1.612 
2.706 

8:49.722 

Gap 

0.144 
0.723 
0.306 
0.439 
1.094 

8:47.016 

Sorted on best lap time
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
V8 Thunder SM 

Q - V8 Thunder SM 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 17:00:00 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-08 17:00 


