



FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on best lap time

V8 Thunder SM

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Q - V8 Thunder SM

2025-08-08 17:00

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 17:00:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap
1	21	RAJALA Veeti	V8 Thunder	8	1:17.515	7		
2	9	KIMINKI Miko	V8 Thunder	10	1:17.659	2	0.144	0.144
3	66	KOMU Harri	V8 Thunder	6	1:18.382	4	0.867	0.723
4	38	ORTJU Petri	V8 Thunder	8	1:18.688	6	1.173	0.306
5	7	TÄHTINEN Jarkko	V8 Thunder	7	1:19.127	7	1.612	0.439
6	85	MÄKELÄ Vesa	V8 Thunder	6	1:20.221	5	2.706	1.094
7	92	WESTMAN Emil	V8 Thunder	1	10:07.237	1	8:49.722	8:47.016

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring - RGTiming

